
Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Season Statistics (Through matches of May 26, 2022)

Overall record: 33-11  • Conference: 5-1  • Home: 10-0  • Away: 5-2  • Neutral: 18-9
vs National ranked: 24-11  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
Pairs Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Maddie Anderson/Brook Bauer 29-12 5-1 28-12 1-0 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 6-4
Morgan Chacon/Keara Rutz 3-2 0-0 --- 3-1 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 L3 3-3
Alaina Chacon/Madison Fitzpatrick 31-9 4-1 0-1 21-7 10-1 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 8-2
Anna Long/Jordan Polo 8-2 0-0 --- --- 1-0 7-2 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W4 8-2
Kate Privett/Raelyn White 15-4 0-0 --- --- --- 1-1 14-3 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 7-3
Alex Hilton/Caitlin Moon 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Morgan Chacon/Liz Waters-Leiga 1-2 0-0 --- 1-2 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2
Maddie Anderson/Liz Waters-Leiga 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Jenna Johnson/Keara Rutz 1-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Maddie Anderson/Caitlin Moon 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Jenna Johnson/Liz Waters-Leiga 3-2 0-0 --- 2-0 1-1 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 3-2
Alaina Chacon/Alex Hilton 1-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Jordan Polo/Makenna Wolfe 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Cassie Anderson/Kate Privett 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Caitlin Moon/Jordan Polo 2-2 0-0 --- --- --- 1-1 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 2-2
Anna Long/Keara Rutz 1-1 1-0 --- --- 1-1 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Alex Hilton/Keara Rutz 0-1 0-0 --- --- 0-1 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Alaina Chacon/Morgan Chacon 1-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Madison Fitzpatrick/Jenna Johnson 1-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Jordan Polo/Liz Waters-Leiga 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Jenna Johnson/Anna Long 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Morgan Chacon/Jordan Polo 19-6 5-1 --- --- 8-2 11-4 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 8-2
Jenna Johnson/Caitlin Moon 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Anna Long/Caitlin Moon 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Erin Murphy/Raelyn White 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Cassie Anderson/Caitlin Moon 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Caitlin Moon/Raelyn White 14-6 5-1 --- --- --- 2-1 12-5 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 6-4
Anna Long/Kate Privett 9-9 2-3 --- --- 4-7 2-2 3-0 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 4-6
Keara Rutz/Makenna Wolfe 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Kate Privett/Keara Rutz 1-1 0-0 --- --- 1-1 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Totals 148-60 22-7 30-13 30-10 28-15 28-13 32-9 6-1 0-0 0-0 0-0
Percentage .712 .759 .698 .750 .651 .683 .780 .857 .000 .000 .000



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Season Statistics (Through matches of May 26, 2022)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l

Feb 26, 2022 UAB W 5-0 1-0 0-0 #3

Feb 26, 2022 #8 CAL POLY W 5-0 2-0 0-0 #3

Feb 27, 2022 #13 FLORIDA ATLANTIC W 4-1 3-0 0-0 #3

Feb 27, 2022 TAMPA W 5-0 4-0 0-0 #4

Mar 04, 2022 vs Central Arkansas W 5-0 5-0 0-0 #3

Mar 04, 2022 at #19 Georgia State W 4-1 6-0 0-0 #3

Mar 05, 2022 vs #18 South Carolina W 4-1 7-0 0-0 #3

Mar 05, 2022 at #5 TCU L 2-3 7-1 0-0 #3

3/12/2022 at #2 USC L 1-3 7-2 0-0 #4

3/12/2022 TAMPA W 3-0 8-2 0-0 #4

3/13/2022 at #18 Stetson University W 3-2 9-2 0-0 #4

Mar 18, 2022 vs #7 Grand Canyon University W 3-1 10-2 0-0 #4

Mar 18, 2022 vs #1 UCLA L 2-3 10-3 0-0 #4

Mar 19, 2022 vs #20 Tulane W 5-0 11-3 0-0 #4

Mar 19, 2022 vs #15 South Carolina W 5-0 12-3 0-0 #4

Mar 26, 2022 vs Tampa W 5-0 13-3 0-0 #3

Mar 26, 2022 vs #2 TCU L 1-4 13-4 0-0 #4

Mar 26, 2022 at #4 LSU W 3-2 14-4 0-0 #6

Mar 27, 2022 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi W 4-1 15-4 0-0 #4

Mar 27, 2022 vs Houston Baptist W 5-0 16-4 0-0 #4

Apr 01, 2022 vs #18 Pepperdine L 2-3 16-5 0-0 #4

Apr 01, 2022 vs #10 Florida Atlantic W 5-0 17-5 0-0 #4

4/2/2022 vs #11 Georgia State University Beach W 3-1 18-5 0-0 #4

Apr 02, 2022 at North Florida W 5-0 19-5 0-0 #4

Apr 08, 2022 TEXAS A&M-CORPUS CHRISTI W 5-0 20-5 0-0 #4

* Apr 08, 2022 #5 LSU W 4-1 21-5 1-0 #4

* Apr 08, 2022 #2 TCU W 4-1 22-5 2-0 #4

Apr 09, 2022 #15 FIU PANTHERS W 4-1 23-5 2-0 #4

Apr 09, 2022 #19 STETSON UNIVERSITY W 4-1 24-5 2-0 #2

Apr 15, 2022 vs #3 UCLA L 2-3 24-6 2-0 #4

Apr 15, 2022 at #13 Cal Poly W 3-2 25-6 2-0 #4

Apr 16, 2022 vs #6 Loyola Marymount L 2-3 25-7 2-0 #4

Apr 16, 2022 vs #1 Southern California L 0-5 25-8 2-0 #4

* Apr 28, 2022 vs #6 LSU W 5-0 26-8 3-0 #4

* Apr 29, 2022 vs #2 TCU L 2-3 26-9 3-1 #4

* Apr 30, 2022 vs #6 LSU W 4-1 27-9 4-1 #4

* Apr 30, 2022 vs #2 TCU W 3-1 28-9 5-1 #4

May 04, 2022 vs #12 Cal Poly W 3-2 29-9 5-1 #5

May 07, 2022 vs #1 USC L 1-3 29-10 5-1 #4

May 07, 2022 vs #6 LSU W 3-1 30-10 5-1 #5

May 07, 2022 vs #4 Loyola Marymount W 3-0 31-10 5-1 #5

May 06, 2022 vs #4 Loyola Marymount W 3-1 32-10 5-1 #4

May 8, 2022 vs #3 UCLA W 3-2 33-10 5-1 #5

May 19, 2022 vs #1 USC L 1-3 33-11 5-1 #5

vs ranked

Individuals Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Nat'l Reg'l
Maddie Anderson 31-12 5-1 30-12 1-0 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Keara Rutz 6-5 1-0 --- 4-1 2-4 --- --- 3-1 0-0 0-0 0-0
Alex Hilton 1-1 0-0 --- --- 1-1 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Raelyn White 30-10 5-1 --- --- --- 3-2 27-8 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Anna Long 19-13 3-3 --- --- 6-8 10-5 3-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Alaina Chacon 33-9 4-1 0-1 22-7 11-1 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Jordan Polo 31-10 5-1 --- --- 9-2 21-7 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Caitlin Moon 19-8 5-1 1-0 --- --- 5-2 13-6 2-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Morgan Chacon 24-10 5-1 --- 5-3 8-3 11-4 --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0
Kate Privett 26-14 2-3 --- --- 5-8 3-3 18-3 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Brook Bauer 29-12 5-1 28-12 1-0 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Madison Fitzpatrick 32-9 4-1 0-1 21-7 11-1 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Liz Waters-Leiga 6-4 0-0 1-0 3-2 1-1 1-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Jenna Johnson 6-3 0-0 --- 3-0 2-1 1-2 --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Cassie Anderson 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Makenna Wolfe 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Erin Murphy 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Totals 148-60 22-7 30-13 30-10 28-15 28-13 32-9 6-1 0-0 0-0 0-0
Percentage .712 .759 .698 .750 .651 .683 .780 .857 .000 .000 .000



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Cassie Anderson

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Mar 04 vs Central Arkansas 5 Julia Oravec/Bria Garmon Won 21-15, 21-15/Kate Privett

Apr 01 vs #18 Pepperdine Ext Greene, Savana/Benoit, Jordan Won 21-17, 21-17/Caitlin Moon



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Maddie Anderson

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 26 UAB 1 Rachel Tam/Adriana Pereira Won 21-16, 21-18/Brook Bauer

Feb 26 #8 Cal Poly 1 Ella Connor/Tia Miric Won 21-12, 21-18/Brook Bauer

Feb 27 #13 Florida Atlantic 1 Erica Brok/Mackenzie Morris Lost 22-20, 19-21, 26-28/Brook Bauer

Feb 27 Tampa 1 Julia Oswald/Rachel Rosequist Won 21-19, 21-14/Liz Waters-Leiga

Mar 04 vs Central Arkansas 1 Faith Hasness/Carol Barbosa Won 21-16, 21-17/Caitlin Moon

Mar 04 at #19 Georgia State 1 Kelly Dorn/Elise Saga Won 21-12, 21-19/Brook Bauer

Mar 05 vs #18 South Carolina 1 Skylar Allen/Whitley Ballard Won 21-16, 21-19/Brook Bauer

Mar 05 at #5 TCU 1 Daniela Alvarez/Tania Moreno Won 21-15, 21-19/Brook Bauer

3/12/2022 at #2 USC 1 Tina Graudina/Hailey Harward Lost 12-21, 13-21/Brook Bauer

3/12/2022 Tampa 1 Julia Oswald/Rachel Rosequist Won 21-19, 21-16/Brook Bauer

3/13/2022 at #18 Stetson University 1 Kylie Neuschaeferova/Shae Henson Lost 21-13, 18-21, 12-15/Brook Bauer

Mar 18 vs #7 Grand Canyon University 1 Anaya Evans/Jessica Vastine Won 21-12, 21-12/Brook Bauer

Mar 18 vs #1 UCLA 1 Lexy Denaburg/Abby Van Winkle Won 21-19, 21-11/Brook Bauer

Mar 19 vs #20 Tulane 1 Maddie Speicher/Kendall Peters Won 22-20, 17-21, 15-3/Brook Bauer

Mar 19 vs #15 South Carolina 1 Skylar Allen/Whitley Ballard Won 21-13, 21-11/Brook Bauer

Mar 26 vs Tampa 1 Julia Oswald/Rachel Rosequist Won 21-19, 21-16/Brook Bauer

Mar 26 vs #2 TCU 1 Daniela Alvarez/Tania Moreno Lost 21-23, 17-21/Brook Bauer

Mar 26 at #4 LSU 1 Ashlyn Rasnick-Pope/Bella Bauman Won 21-14, 21-13/Brook Bauer

Mar 27 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 2 Jade Bennett/Tori Johnson Won 21-6, 21-17/Brook Bauer

Mar 27 vs Houston Baptist 1 Lauren Huggins/Alison Stanfill Won 24-22, 21-7/Brook Bauer

Apr 01 vs #18 Pepperdine 1 Paul, Melanie/Shields, Madison Lost 22-24, 19-21/Brook Bauer

Apr 01 vs #10 Florida Atlantic 1 Erica Brok/Mackenzie Morris Won 21-19, 21-18/Brook Bauer

4/2/2022 vs #11 Georgia State Universit 1 Kelly Dorn/Elise Saga Won 21-15, 21-13/Brook Bauer

Apr 02 at North Florida 1 Callie Workman/Taryn Griffey Won 21-14, 21-17/Brook Bauer

Apr 08 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 1 Giuliana Corrales/Brooke Pertuit Won 21-7, 21-14/Brook Bauer

* Apr 08 #5 LSU 1 Bella Bauman/Parker Bracken Won 21-14, 22-20/Brook Bauer

* Apr 08 #2 TCU 1 Tania Moreno/Hailey Hamlett Won 21-17, 21-12/Brook Bauer

Apr 09 #15 FIU Panthers 1 Paige Kalkhoff/Giada Bianchi Won 18-21, 21-18, 15-10/Brook Bauer

Apr 09 #19 Stetson University 1 Kylie Neuschaeferova/Shae Henson Won 21-14, 21-15/Brook Bauer

Apr 15 vs #3 UCLA 1 Lexy Denaburg/Abby Van Winkle Won 16-21, 21-18, 18-16/Brook Bauer

Apr 15 at #13 Cal Poly 1 Tia Miric/Ella Connor Lost 15-21, 21-19, 13-15/Brook Bauer

Apr 16 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 1 Megan Rice/Reka Orsi Toth Lost 17-21, 13-21/Brook Bauer

Apr 16 vs #1 Southern California 1 Tina Graudina/Hailey Harward Lost 17-21, 18-21/Brook Bauer

* Apr 28 vs #6 LSU 1 Bella Bauman/Parker Bracken Won 21-17, 24-22/Brook Bauer

* Apr 29 vs #2 TCU 1 Daniela Alvarez/Tania Moreno Lost 14-21, 18-21/Brook Bauer

* Apr 30 vs #6 LSU 1 Bella Bauman/Parker Bracken Won 21-15, 21-13/Brook Bauer

* Apr 30 vs #2 TCU 1 Daniela Alvarez/Tania Moreno Won 21-19, 21-15/Brook Bauer

May 04 vs #12 Cal Poly 1 Tia Miric/Ella Connor Lost 19-21, 16-21/Brook Bauer

May 07 vs #1 USC 1 Tina Graudina/Hailey Harward Lost 12-21, 21-12, 9-15/Brook Bauer

May 07 vs #6 LSU 1 Bella Bauman/Parker Bracken Won 21-17, 21-10/Brook Bauer

May 07 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 1 Reka Orsi Toth/Megan Rice - 19-21, 19-17/Brook Bauer

May 06 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 1 Megan Rice/Reka Orsi Toth Won 21-19, 21-16/Brook Bauer

May 8 vs #3 UCLA 1 Lexy Denaburg/Abby Van Winkle Won 21-16, 21-23, 15-13/Brook Bauer

May 19 vs #1 USC 1 Tina Graudina/Hailey Harward Lost 17-21, 15-21/Brook Bauer



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Brook Bauer

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 26 UAB 1 Rachel Tam/Adriana Pereira Won 21-16, 21-18/Maddie Anderson

Feb 26 #8 Cal Poly 1 Ella Connor/Tia Miric Won 21-12, 21-18/Maddie Anderson

Feb 27 #13 Florida Atlantic 1 Erica Brok/Mackenzie Morris Lost 22-20, 19-21, 26-28/Maddie Anderson

Mar 04 at #19 Georgia State 1 Kelly Dorn/Elise Saga Won 21-12, 21-19/Maddie Anderson

Mar 05 vs #18 South Carolina 1 Skylar Allen/Whitley Ballard Won 21-16, 21-19/Maddie Anderson

Mar 05 at #5 TCU 1 Daniela Alvarez/Tania Moreno Won 21-15, 21-19/Maddie Anderson

3/12/2022 at #2 USC 1 Tina Graudina/Hailey Harward Lost 12-21, 13-21/Maddie Anderson

3/12/2022 Tampa 1 Julia Oswald/Rachel Rosequist Won 21-19, 21-16/Maddie Anderson

3/13/2022 at #18 Stetson University 1 Kylie Neuschaeferova/Shae Henson Lost 21-13, 18-21, 12-15/Maddie Anderson

Mar 18 vs #7 Grand Canyon University 1 Anaya Evans/Jessica Vastine Won 21-12, 21-12/Maddie Anderson

Mar 18 vs #1 UCLA 1 Lexy Denaburg/Abby Van Winkle Won 21-19, 21-11/Maddie Anderson

Mar 19 vs #20 Tulane 1 Maddie Speicher/Kendall Peters Won 22-20, 17-21, 15-3/Maddie Anderson

Mar 19 vs #15 South Carolina 1 Skylar Allen/Whitley Ballard Won 21-13, 21-11/Maddie Anderson

Mar 26 vs Tampa 1 Julia Oswald/Rachel Rosequist Won 21-19, 21-16/Maddie Anderson

Mar 26 vs #2 TCU 1 Daniela Alvarez/Tania Moreno Lost 21-23, 17-21/Maddie Anderson

Mar 26 at #4 LSU 1 Ashlyn Rasnick-Pope/Bella Bauman Won 21-14, 21-13/Maddie Anderson

Mar 27 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 2 Jade Bennett/Tori Johnson Won 21-6, 21-17/Maddie Anderson

Mar 27 vs Houston Baptist 1 Lauren Huggins/Alison Stanfill Won 24-22, 21-7/Maddie Anderson

Apr 01 vs #18 Pepperdine 1 Paul, Melanie/Shields, Madison Lost 22-24, 19-21/Maddie Anderson

Apr 01 vs #10 Florida Atlantic 1 Erica Brok/Mackenzie Morris Won 21-19, 21-18/Maddie Anderson

4/2/2022 vs #11 Georgia State Universit 1 Kelly Dorn/Elise Saga Won 21-15, 21-13/Maddie Anderson

Apr 02 at North Florida 1 Callie Workman/Taryn Griffey Won 21-14, 21-17/Maddie Anderson

Apr 08 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 1 Giuliana Corrales/Brooke Pertuit Won 21-7, 21-14/Maddie Anderson

* Apr 08 #5 LSU 1 Bella Bauman/Parker Bracken Won 21-14, 22-20/Maddie Anderson

* Apr 08 #2 TCU 1 Tania Moreno/Hailey Hamlett Won 21-17, 21-12/Maddie Anderson

Apr 09 #15 FIU Panthers 1 Paige Kalkhoff/Giada Bianchi Won 18-21, 21-18, 15-10/Maddie Anderson

Apr 09 #19 Stetson University 1 Kylie Neuschaeferova/Shae Henson Won 21-14, 21-15/Maddie Anderson

Apr 15 vs #3 UCLA 1 Lexy Denaburg/Abby Van Winkle Won 16-21, 21-18, 18-16/Maddie Anderson

Apr 15 at #13 Cal Poly 1 Tia Miric/Ella Connor Lost 15-21, 21-19, 13-15/Maddie Anderson

Apr 16 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 1 Megan Rice/Reka Orsi Toth Lost 17-21, 13-21/Maddie Anderson

Apr 16 vs #1 Southern California 1 Tina Graudina/Hailey Harward Lost 17-21, 18-21/Maddie Anderson

* Apr 28 vs #6 LSU 1 Bella Bauman/Parker Bracken Won 21-17, 24-22/Maddie Anderson

* Apr 29 vs #2 TCU 1 Daniela Alvarez/Tania Moreno Lost 14-21, 18-21/Maddie Anderson

* Apr 30 vs #6 LSU 1 Bella Bauman/Parker Bracken Won 21-15, 21-13/Maddie Anderson

* Apr 30 vs #2 TCU 1 Daniela Alvarez/Tania Moreno Won 21-19, 21-15/Maddie Anderson

May 04 vs #12 Cal Poly 1 Tia Miric/Ella Connor Lost 19-21, 16-21/Maddie Anderson

May 07 vs #1 USC 1 Tina Graudina/Hailey Harward Lost 12-21, 21-12, 9-15/Maddie Anderson

May 07 vs #6 LSU 1 Bella Bauman/Parker Bracken Won 21-17, 21-10/Maddie Anderson

May 07 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 1 Reka Orsi Toth/Megan Rice - 19-21, 19-17/Maddie Anderson

May 06 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 1 Megan Rice/Reka Orsi Toth Won 21-19, 21-16/Maddie Anderson

May 8 vs #3 UCLA 1 Lexy Denaburg/Abby Van Winkle Won 21-16, 21-23, 15-13/Maddie Anderson

May 19 vs #1 USC 1 Tina Graudina/Hailey Harward Lost 17-21, 15-21/Maddie Anderson



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Alaina Chacon

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 26 UAB 3 Arden Copping/Emma Andraka Won 21-12, 21-14/Madison Fitzpatrick

Feb 26 #8 Cal Poly 3 Piper Ferch/Jayelin Lombard Won 22-20, 21-19/Madison Fitzpatrick

Feb 27 #13 Florida Atlantic 3 Ellie Austin/Julie Honzovicova Won 18-21, 21-17, 15-9/Madison Fitzpatrick

Feb 27 Tampa 3 Melissa Elias/Madison Brunick Won 21-17, 21-16/Madison Fitzpatrick

Mar 04 vs Central Arkansas 3 Ryenne Gepford/Marissa Gilmore Won 21-9, 21-13/Alex Hilton

Mar 04 at #19 Georgia State 3 Eden Hawes/Maddy Delmonte Won 21-11, 21-16/Madison Fitzpatrick

Mar 05 vs #18 South Carolina 3 Jillian Gleaon/Peyton Gray Won 21-16, 21-11/Madison Fitzpatrick

Mar 05 at #5 TCU 2 Sutton MacTavish/Kaylie McHugh Won 21-14, 21-11/Madison Fitzpatrick

3/12/2022 at #2 USC 3 Julia Scoles/Delaynie Maple Lost 16-21, 14-21/Madison Fitzpatrick

3/12/2022 Tampa 3 Melissa Elias/Maddie Hart Won 21-9, 21-13/Madison Fitzpatrick

3/13/2022 at #18 Stetson University 3 Karin Zolnercikova/Gabriella Bramante Won 21-9, 21-15/Madison Fitzpatrick

Mar 18 vs #7 Grand Canyon University 3 Samaya Morin/Teagan Defalco Won 21-18, 21-18/Madison Fitzpatrick

Mar 18 vs #1 UCLA 2 Rileigh Powers/Lea Monkhouse Won 21-14, 21-15/Madison Fitzpatrick

Mar 19 vs #20 Tulane 3 Sara Hall/Ashton Mares Won 21-10, 21-13/Madison Fitzpatrick

Mar 19 vs #15 South Carolina 2 Lauren Wilcock/Jordan Smith Won 23-21, 21-14/Madison Fitzpatrick

Mar 26 vs Tampa 2 Kiersten Anderson/Payton Brunick Won 21-10, 21-12/Morgan Chacon

Mar 26 vs #2 TCU 2 Kaylie McHugh/Sutton MacTavish Won 21-17, 17-21, 15-11/Madison Fitzpatrick

Mar 26 at #4 LSU 2 Holly Carlton/Reilly Allred Won 15-21, 21-19, 15-12/Madison Fitzpatrick

Mar 27 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 1 Giuliana Corrales/Brooke Pertuit Lost 19-21, 18-21/Madison Fitzpatrick

Mar 27 vs Houston Baptist 2 Maddie Butters/Brennan Miller Won 21-4, 21-8/Madison Fitzpatrick

Apr 01 vs #18 Pepperdine 2 Priebe, Simone/Thomas, McKenna Lost 16-21, 23-21, 10-15/Madison Fitzpatrick

Apr 01 vs #10 Florida Atlantic 2 Courtney Moon/Marketa Svozilova Won 27-29, 21-14, 15-10/Madison Fitzpatrick

4/2/2022 vs #11 Georgia State Universit 2 Maddy Delmonte/Eden Hawes - 12-17, unf./Madison Fitzpatrick

Apr 02 at North Florida 2 Carleigh Semeniuk/Lauren Galinis Won 21-7, 21-13/Madison Fitzpatrick

Apr 08 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 2 Jade Bennett/Tori Johnson Won 21-13, 21-18/Madison Fitzpatrick

* Apr 08 #5 LSU 2 Kylie Deberg/Kelli Greene-Agnew Won 21-14, 14-21, 15-10/Madison Fitzpatrick

* Apr 08 #2 TCU 2 Sutton MacTavish/Kaylie McHugh Won 22-20, 21-14/Madison Fitzpatrick

Apr 09 #15 FIU Panthers 2 Rachele Mancinelli/Emily Meyer Won 21-15, 21-18/Madison Fitzpatrick

Apr 09 #19 Stetson University 2 Anete Namike/Carolina Ferraris Won 21-14, 21-16/Madison Fitzpatrick

Apr 15 vs #3 UCLA 2 Devon Newberry/Jaden Whitmarsh Lost 14-21, 21-17, 13-15/Madison Fitzpatrick

Apr 15 at #13 Cal Poly 2 Jayelin Lombard/Piper Ferch Lost 21-12, 18-21, 14-16/Madison Fitzpatrick

Apr 16 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 2 Marine Kinna/Avery Poppinga Lost 15-21, 14-21/Madison Fitzpatrick

Apr 16 vs #1 Southern California 2 Megan Kraft/Sammy Slater Lost 15-21, 14-21/Madison Fitzpatrick

* Apr 28 vs #6 LSU 2 Kylie Deberg/Kelli Greene-Agnew Won 21-19, 21-16/Madison Fitzpatrick

* Apr 29 vs #2 TCU 2 Sutton MacTavish/Kaylie McHugh Lost 18-21, 21-18, 12-15/Madison Fitzpatrick

* Apr 30 vs #6 LSU 2 Kylie Deberg/Kelli Greene-Agnew Won 21-14, 21-12/Madison Fitzpatrick

* Apr 30 vs #2 TCU 2 Sutton MacTavish/Kaylie McHugh - 15-21, 21-18, 15-14, unf./Madison Fitzpatrick

May 04 vs #12 Cal Poly 2 Piper Ferch/Jayelin Lombard Won 21-17, 21-15/Madison Fitzpatrick

May 07 vs #1 USC 2 Megan Kraft/Sammy Slater Won 21-19, 21-18/Madison Fitzpatrick

May 07 vs #6 LSU 2 Kylie Deberg/Kelli Greene-Agnew Won 27-25, 15-21, 15-9/Madison Fitzpatrick

May 07 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 2 Avery Poppinga/Marine Kinna Won 21-10, 21-16/Madison Fitzpatrick

May 06 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 2 Avery Poppinga/Marine Kinna Won 21-15, 21-15/Madison Fitzpatrick

May 8 vs #3 UCLA 2 Devon Newberry/Jaden Whitmarsh Lost 23-25, 21-19, 14-16/Madison Fitzpatrick

May 19 vs #1 USC 2 Megan Kraft/Sammy Slater Won 14-21, 24-22, 17-15/Madison Fitzpatrick



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Morgan Chacon

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 26 UAB 2 Mikayla Law-Heese/Dylynn Otte Won 21-16, 21-17/Keara Rutz

Feb 26 #8 Cal Poly 2 Addison Hermstad/Josie Ulrich Won 21-15, 21-13/Keara Rutz

Feb 27 #13 Florida Atlantic 2 Courtney Moon/Marketa Svozilova Won 21-15, 21-19/Liz Waters-Leiga

Mar 04 at #19 Georgia State 2 Yasmin Kuck/Kayla Whetstone Won 21-18, 23-21/Keara Rutz

Mar 05 vs #18 South Carolina 2 Lauren Wilcock/Abby Carroll Lost 16-21, 18-21/Keara Rutz

Mar 05 at #5 TCU 3 Hailey Hamlett/Alexis Filippone Lost 21-19, 17-21, 8-15/Keara Rutz

3/12/2022 at #2 USC 2 Megan Kraft/Sammy Slater Lost 16-21, 17-21/Liz Waters-Leiga

3/12/2022 Tampa 2 Kiersten Anderson/Payton Brunick - /Liz Waters-Leiga

3/13/2022 at #18 Stetson University 2 Carolina Ferraris/Anete Namike Lost 21-12, 19-21, 6-15/Liz Waters-Leiga

Mar 18 vs #7 Grand Canyon University 2 Allison Hansen/Allanis Navas - 21-19, 17-14, unf./Jenna Johnson

Mar 26 vs Tampa 2 Kiersten Anderson/Payton Brunick Won 21-10, 21-12/Alaina Chacon

Mar 26 vs #2 TCU 3 Alexis Filippone/Hailey Brockett Lost 19-21, 14-21/Jordan Polo

Mar 26 at #4 LSU Ext Allison Coens/Lara Boos Lost 18-21, 24-22, 12-15/Keara Rutz

Mar 27 vs Houston Baptist 3 Abbey Reinard/Kristen Kleymeyer Won 25-23, 21-15/Jordan Polo

Apr 01 vs #18 Pepperdine 3 Lewis, Peyton/Quintero, Juju Won 21-12, 21-15/Jordan Polo

Apr 01 vs #10 Florida Atlantic 3 Ellie Austin/Julie Honzovicova Won 21-17, 21-18/Jordan Polo

4/2/2022 vs #11 Georgia State Universit 3 Kayla Whetstone/Yasmin Kuck Won 21-15, 21-15/Jordan Polo

Apr 02 at North Florida 3 Zoe Cahill/Julianna Askew Won 21-8, 21-9/Jordan Polo

Apr 08 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 3 Kiley Lewis/Migle Mazurkeviciute Won 21-8, 21-14/Jordan Polo

* Apr 08 #5 LSU 3 Holly Carlton/Reilly Allred Won 21-17, 19-21, 16-14/Jordan Polo

* Apr 08 #2 TCU 4 Maria Gonzalez/Ana Vergara Lost 21-18, 14-21, 14-16/Jordan Polo

Apr 09 #15 FIU Panthers 3 Roberta Ribeiro/Zuzanna Bielak Won 21-17, 21-16/Jordan Polo

Apr 09 #19 Stetson University 3 Karin Zolnercikova/Gabriella Bramante Lost 21-17, 21-23, 13-15/Jordan Polo

Apr 15 vs #3 UCLA 4 Natalie Myszkowski/Sophie Moore Won 29-27, 25-23/Jordan Polo

Apr 15 at #13 Cal Poly 4 Mariah Whalen/Julia Soeller Won 27-25, 21-14/Jordan Polo

Apr 16 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 4 Selina Marolf/Abbey Thorup Won 21-17, 21-17/Jordan Polo

Apr 16 vs #1 Southern California 4 Audrey Nourse/Nicole Nourse Lost 14-21, 15-21/Jordan Polo

* Apr 28 vs #6 LSU 4 Grace Seits/Ellie Shank Won 21-14, 25-23/Jordan Polo

* Apr 29 vs #2 TCU 4 Ana Vergara/Maria Gonzalez Won 21-12, 20-22, 19-17/Jordan Polo

* Apr 30 vs #6 LSU 4 Grace Seits/Ellie Shank Won 21-17, 21-18/Jordan Polo

* Apr 30 vs #2 TCU 4 Maria Gonzalez/Ana Vergara Won 23-25, 22-20, 15-9/Jordan Polo

May 04 vs #12 Cal Poly 4 Mariah Whalen/Piper Naess Won 21-14, 21-12/Jordan Polo

May 07 vs #1 USC 4 Audrey Nourse/Nicole Nourse Lost 19-21, 22-24/Jordan Polo

May 07 vs #6 LSU 4 Grace Seits/Ellie Shank Won 21-16, 21-12/Jordan Polo

May 07 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 4 Selina Marolf/Abbey Thorup Won 21-17, 21-17/Jordan Polo

May 06 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 4 Selina Marolf/Abbey Thorup - 23-25, 19-13/Jordan Polo

May 8 vs #3 UCLA 4 Rileigh Powers/Marlie Monoserez Won 19-21, 25-23, 16-14/Jordan Polo

May 19 vs #1 USC 4 Nicole Nourse/Audrey Nourse Lost 18-21, 16-21/Jordan Polo



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Madison Fitzpatrick

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 26 UAB 3 Arden Copping/Emma Andraka Won 21-12, 21-14/Alaina Chacon

Feb 26 #8 Cal Poly 3 Piper Ferch/Jayelin Lombard Won 22-20, 21-19/Alaina Chacon

Feb 27 #13 Florida Atlantic 3 Ellie Austin/Julie Honzovicova Won 18-21, 21-17, 15-9/Alaina Chacon

Feb 27 Tampa 3 Melissa Elias/Madison Brunick Won 21-17, 21-16/Alaina Chacon

Mar 04 at #19 Georgia State 3 Eden Hawes/Maddy Delmonte Won 21-11, 21-16/Alaina Chacon

Mar 05 vs #18 South Carolina 3 Jillian Gleaon/Peyton Gray Won 21-16, 21-11/Alaina Chacon

Mar 05 at #5 TCU 2 Sutton MacTavish/Kaylie McHugh Won 21-14, 21-11/Alaina Chacon

3/12/2022 at #2 USC 3 Julia Scoles/Delaynie Maple Lost 16-21, 14-21/Alaina Chacon

3/12/2022 Tampa 3 Melissa Elias/Maddie Hart Won 21-9, 21-13/Alaina Chacon

3/13/2022 at #18 Stetson University 3 Karin Zolnercikova/Gabriella Bramante Won 21-9, 21-15/Alaina Chacon

Mar 18 vs #7 Grand Canyon University 3 Samaya Morin/Teagan Defalco Won 21-18, 21-18/Alaina Chacon

Mar 18 vs #1 UCLA 2 Rileigh Powers/Lea Monkhouse Won 21-14, 21-15/Alaina Chacon

Mar 19 vs #20 Tulane 3 Sara Hall/Ashton Mares Won 21-10, 21-13/Alaina Chacon

Mar 19 vs #15 South Carolina 2 Lauren Wilcock/Jordan Smith Won 23-21, 21-14/Alaina Chacon

Mar 26 vs Tampa 3 Melissa Elias/Madison Brunick Won 21-16, 21-12/Jenna Johnson

Mar 26 vs #2 TCU 2 Kaylie McHugh/Sutton MacTavish Won 21-17, 17-21, 15-11/Alaina Chacon

Mar 26 at #4 LSU 2 Holly Carlton/Reilly Allred Won 15-21, 21-19, 15-12/Alaina Chacon

Mar 27 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 1 Giuliana Corrales/Brooke Pertuit Lost 19-21, 18-21/Alaina Chacon

Mar 27 vs Houston Baptist 2 Maddie Butters/Brennan Miller Won 21-4, 21-8/Alaina Chacon

Apr 01 vs #18 Pepperdine 2 Priebe, Simone/Thomas, McKenna Lost 16-21, 23-21, 10-15/Alaina Chacon

Apr 01 vs #10 Florida Atlantic 2 Courtney Moon/Marketa Svozilova Won 27-29, 21-14, 15-10/Alaina Chacon

4/2/2022 vs #11 Georgia State Universit 2 Maddy Delmonte/Eden Hawes - 12-17, unf./Alaina Chacon

Apr 02 at North Florida 2 Carleigh Semeniuk/Lauren Galinis Won 21-7, 21-13/Alaina Chacon

Apr 08 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 2 Jade Bennett/Tori Johnson Won 21-13, 21-18/Alaina Chacon

* Apr 08 #5 LSU 2 Kylie Deberg/Kelli Greene-Agnew Won 21-14, 14-21, 15-10/Alaina Chacon

* Apr 08 #2 TCU 2 Sutton MacTavish/Kaylie McHugh Won 22-20, 21-14/Alaina Chacon

Apr 09 #15 FIU Panthers 2 Rachele Mancinelli/Emily Meyer Won 21-15, 21-18/Alaina Chacon

Apr 09 #19 Stetson University 2 Anete Namike/Carolina Ferraris Won 21-14, 21-16/Alaina Chacon

Apr 15 vs #3 UCLA 2 Devon Newberry/Jaden Whitmarsh Lost 14-21, 21-17, 13-15/Alaina Chacon

Apr 15 at #13 Cal Poly 2 Jayelin Lombard/Piper Ferch Lost 21-12, 18-21, 14-16/Alaina Chacon

Apr 16 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 2 Marine Kinna/Avery Poppinga Lost 15-21, 14-21/Alaina Chacon

Apr 16 vs #1 Southern California 2 Megan Kraft/Sammy Slater Lost 15-21, 14-21/Alaina Chacon

* Apr 28 vs #6 LSU 2 Kylie Deberg/Kelli Greene-Agnew Won 21-19, 21-16/Alaina Chacon

* Apr 29 vs #2 TCU 2 Sutton MacTavish/Kaylie McHugh Lost 18-21, 21-18, 12-15/Alaina Chacon

* Apr 30 vs #6 LSU 2 Kylie Deberg/Kelli Greene-Agnew Won 21-14, 21-12/Alaina Chacon

* Apr 30 vs #2 TCU 2 Sutton MacTavish/Kaylie McHugh - 15-21, 21-18, 15-14, unf./Alaina Chacon

May 04 vs #12 Cal Poly 2 Piper Ferch/Jayelin Lombard Won 21-17, 21-15/Alaina Chacon

May 07 vs #1 USC 2 Megan Kraft/Sammy Slater Won 21-19, 21-18/Alaina Chacon

May 07 vs #6 LSU 2 Kylie Deberg/Kelli Greene-Agnew Won 27-25, 15-21, 15-9/Alaina Chacon

May 07 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 2 Avery Poppinga/Marine Kinna Won 21-10, 21-16/Alaina Chacon

May 06 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 2 Avery Poppinga/Marine Kinna Won 21-15, 21-15/Alaina Chacon

May 8 vs #3 UCLA 2 Devon Newberry/Jaden Whitmarsh Lost 23-25, 21-19, 14-16/Alaina Chacon

May 19 vs #1 USC 2 Megan Kraft/Sammy Slater Won 14-21, 24-22, 17-15/Alaina Chacon



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Alex Hilton

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 26 UAB Ext Jessica Twilley/Ali O'Donnell Won 21-18, 21-12/Caitlin Moon

Mar 04 vs Central Arkansas 3 Ryenne Gepford/Marissa Gilmore Won 21-9, 21-13/Alaina Chacon

3/12/2022 at #2 USC Ext Caroline Schafer/Shannon Scully - unf./Jenna Johnson

Mar 18 vs #1 UCLA 3 Jaden Whitmarsh/Devon Newberry Lost 24-26, 14-21/Keara Rutz

4/2/2022 vs #11 Georgia State Universit Ext Destiny White/Ayla Johnson - /Maddie Trusty



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Jenna Johnson

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 27 Tampa 2 Kiersten Anderson/Payton Brunick Won 21-14, 21-16/Keara Rutz

Mar 04 vs Central Arkansas 2 Evelyn GriffithDavis/Kelsie Sager Won 21-19, 21-15/Liz Waters-Leiga

3/12/2022 at #2 USC Ext Caroline Schafer/Shannon Scully - unf./Alex Hilton

Mar 18 vs #7 Grand Canyon University 2 Allison Hansen/Allanis Navas - 21-19, 17-14, unf./Morgan Chacon

Mar 19 vs #20 Tulane 2 Lara Torruella/Samantha Mehlman Won 21-17, 21-9/Liz Waters-Leiga

Mar 19 vs #15 South Carolina 3 Kaeli Crews/Hannah Mackenhausen Won 21-12, 21-15/Liz Waters-Leiga

Mar 26 vs Tampa 3 Melissa Elias/Madison Brunick Won 21-16, 21-12/Madison Fitzpatrick

Mar 26 vs Tampa Ext Cassidy Ehrie/Selena Pfuner Won 21-12, 21-16/Anna Long

Mar 26 vs #2 TCU 4 Maria Gonzalez/Ana Vergara Lost 14-21, 21-18, 12-15/Liz Waters-Leiga

Mar 26 at #4 LSU 3 Kylie Deberg/Kelli Greene-Agnew Lost 16-21, 12-21/Liz Waters-Leiga

Mar 27 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 4 Aurora Carnes/Micaela Mirabel Won 23-21, 21-13/Caitlin Moon

Apr 01 vs #18 Pepperdine 4 Sinclair, Mary/Clermont, Kate Lost 21-16, 19-21, 13-15/Anna Long

Apr 02 at North Florida Ext Leah Maloney/Anna Mallory Won 21-16, 21-13/Keara Rutz



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Anna Long

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 26 UAB 4 Ella Alexander/Jessica Ennis Won 21-14, 23-21/Jordan Polo

Feb 26 #8 Cal Poly 4 Kalee Graff/Eleonore Johansen Won 21-11, 21-16/Jordan Polo

Feb 27 #13 Florida Atlantic 4 Jillienne Cangelosi/Christine Jarman Won 21-12, 21-17/Jordan Polo

Feb 27 Tampa 4 Katie McKiel/Tatiana Gutierrez Won 21-18, 21-12/Jordan Polo

Mar 04 at #19 Georgia State 4 Bella Ferary/Angel Ferary Lost 15-21, 22-20, 13-15/Jordan Polo

3/12/2022 Tampa Ext Gia Marinelli/Tatiana Gutierrez - /Keara Rutz

3/13/2022 at #18 Stetson University Ext Aleksandra Stadnik/Shahar Rosner Won 21-19, 22-20/Keara Rutz

Mar 18 vs #1 UCLA 4 Sophie Moore/Natalie Myszkowski Lost 21-17, 18-21, 12-15/Jordan Polo

Mar 19 vs #20 Tulane 4 Josie Cole/Sam Green Won 21-13, 21-12/Jordan Polo

Mar 19 vs #15 South Carolina 4 Peyton Gray/Abby Carroll Won 21-13, 17-21, 17-15/Jordan Polo

Mar 26 vs Tampa Ext Cassidy Ehrie/Selena Pfuner Won 21-12, 21-16/Jenna Johnson

Mar 26 at #4 LSU 4 Grace Seits/Parker Bracken Won 25-23, 21-19/Jordan Polo

Mar 27 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 3 Kiley Lewis/Migle Mazurkeviciute Won 21-9, 21-19/Jordan Polo

Mar 27 vs Houston Baptist 4 Gabi Axelrod/Shelby O'Neal Won 21-15, 15-21, 15-8/Caitlin Moon

Apr 01 vs #18 Pepperdine 4 Sinclair, Mary/Clermont, Kate Lost 21-16, 19-21, 13-15/Jenna Johnson

Apr 01 vs #10 Florida Atlantic 5 Abby Jackson/Logan Mignerey Won 21-15, 21-16/Kate Privett

4/2/2022 vs #11 Georgia State Universit 5 Becky Tresham/Chloee Kleespies Won 21-17, 19-21, 15-10/Kate Privett

Apr 02 at North Florida 5 Chantel McMillan/Madeline Camp Won 22-20, 21-15/Kate Privett

Apr 08 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 4 Shea Slusser/Kela Moreno Won 21-18, 21-13/Kate Privett

* Apr 08 #5 LSU 4 Melia Lindner/Ashlyn Rasnick-Pope Lost 21-14, 22-24, 13-15/Kate Privett

* Apr 08 #2 TCU 3 Alexis Filippone/Hailey Brockett Won 15-21, 21-13, 15-9/Keara Rutz

Apr 09 #15 FIU Panthers 4 Kendall Mather/Lisa Luini Lost 17-21, 21-13, 10-15/Kate Privett

Apr 09 #19 Stetson University 4 Audrey Gauthier/Colene Hamilton Won 18-21, 21-18, 15-8/Kate Privett

Apr 15 vs #3 UCLA 3 Jessie Smith/Lea Monkhouse Lost 17-21, 20-22/Kate Privett

Apr 16 vs #1 Southern California 3 Julia Scoles/Delaynie Maple Lost 13-21, 17-21/Keara Rutz

* Apr 28 vs #6 LSU 3 Holly Carlton/Reilly Allred Won 19-21, 21-18, 15-11/Kate Privett

* Apr 29 vs #2 TCU 3 Alexis Filippone/Hailey Brockett Lost 21-19, 20-22, 12-15/Kate Privett

* Apr 30 vs #6 LSU 3 Holly Carlton/Reilly Allred Won 21-17, 21-16/Kate Privett

* Apr 30 vs #2 TCU 3 Alexis Filippone/Hailey Brockett Lost 21-14, 15-15, retired/Kate Privett

May 04 vs #12 Cal Poly 3 Addison Hermstad/Peyton Dueck Won 25-23, 16-21, 15-13/Kate Privett

May 07 vs #1 USC 3 Julia Scoles/Delaynie Maple Lost 6-21, 10-21/Kate Privett

May 07 vs #6 LSU 3 Holly Carlton/Reilly Allred Lost 21-17, 22-24, 10-15/Kate Privett

May 07 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 3 Vilhelmiina Prihti/Macy Gordon - 21-18, 15-21/Kate Privett

May 06 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 3 Vilhelmiina Prihti/Macy Gordon Won 21-14, 21-18/Kate Privett

May 8 vs #3 UCLA 3 Lea Monkhouse/Jessie Smith Lost 19-21, 19-21/Kate Privett

May 19 vs #1 USC 3 Julia Scoles/Delaynie Maple Lost 23-25, 12-21/Kate Privett



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Caitlin Moon

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 26 UAB Ext Jessica Twilley/Ali O'Donnell Won 21-18, 21-12/Alex Hilton

Mar 04 vs Central Arkansas 1 Faith Hasness/Carol Barbosa Won 21-16, 21-17/Maddie Anderson

Mar 05 vs #18 South Carolina 5 Kaeli Crews/Sophie Bengoechea Won 21-16, 24-22/Jordan Polo

Mar 05 at #5 TCU 5 Megan Muret/Rochelle Scott Lost 20-22, 17-21/Jordan Polo

3/12/2022 at #2 USC 4 Audrey Nourse/Nicole Nourse - 22-20, unf./Jordan Polo

3/12/2022 Tampa 4 Katie McKiel/Sara Szalay - /Jordan Polo

3/13/2022 at #18 Stetson University 4 Lauren Della/Colene Hamilton Won 18-21, 21-13, 15-12/Jordan Polo

Mar 18 vs #7 Grand Canyon University 4 Abbie Hughes/Dana Roskic Lost 19-21, 19-21/Jordan Polo

Mar 27 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 4 Aurora Carnes/Micaela Mirabel Won 23-21, 21-13/Jenna Johnson

Mar 27 vs Houston Baptist 4 Gabi Axelrod/Shelby O'Neal Won 21-15, 15-21, 15-8/Anna Long

Apr 01 vs #18 Pepperdine Ext Greene, Savana/Benoit, Jordan Won 21-17, 21-17/Cassie Anderson

Apr 01 vs #10 Florida Atlantic 4 Jillienne Cangelosi/Kate McLaughlin Won 21-12, 21-19/Raelyn White

4/2/2022 vs #11 Georgia State Universit 4 Bella Ferary/Angel Ferary Lost 23-21, 12-21, 15-17/Raelyn White

Apr 02 at North Florida 4 Gabby O'Connell/Hayden Wooldridge Won 21-15, 21-16/Raelyn White

Apr 08 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 5 Elizabeth Cortez/Micaela Mirabel Won 21-17, 21-10/Raelyn White

* Apr 08 #5 LSU 5 Grace Seits/Ellie Shank Won 23-21, 21-19/Raelyn White

* Apr 08 #2 TCU 5 Megan Muret/Rochelle Scott Won 21-14, 21-16/Raelyn White

Apr 09 #15 FIU Panthers 5 Gina Lipscomb/Emma Erteltova Won 21-14, 21-13/Raelyn White

Apr 09 #19 Stetson University 5 Lauren Domel/Noelle Weintraub Won 21-15, 21-16/Raelyn White

Apr 15 vs #3 UCLA 5 Rileigh Powers/Marlie Monserez Lost 22-20, 19-21, 13-15/Raelyn White

Apr 15 at #13 Cal Poly 5 Josie Ulrich/Piper Naess Won 21-12, 21-9/Raelyn White

Apr 16 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 5 Isabelle Reffel/Jacinda Ramirez Won 21-17, 15-21, 15-11/Raelyn White

Apr 16 vs #1 Southern California 5 Mollie Ebertin/Shannon Scully Lost 21-9, 18-21, 11-15/Raelyn White

* Apr 28 vs #6 LSU 5 Sierra Caffo/Ashlyn Rasnick-Pope Won 21-16, 17-21, 16-14/Raelyn White

* Apr 29 vs #2 TCU 5 Megan Muret/Rochelle Scott Won 21-17, 26-24/Raelyn White

* Apr 30 vs #6 LSU 5 Sierra Caffo/Ashlyn Rasnick-Pope Lost 26-24, 9-12, retired/Raelyn White

* Apr 30 vs #2 TCU 5 Megan Muret/Rochelle Scott Won 21-13, 21-19/Raelyn White

May 04 vs #12 Cal Poly 5 Josie Ulrich/Vanessa Roscoe Lost 21-13, 15-21, 11-15/Raelyn White

May 07 vs #1 USC 5 Mollie Ebertin/Sunny Villapando - 19-21, 22-20/Raelyn White

May 07 vs #6 LSU 5 Sierra Caffo/Ashlyn Rasnick-Pope Won 26-24, 14-10/Raelyn White

May 07 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 5 Isabelle Reffel/Jacinda Ramirez Won 21-19, 21-14/Raelyn White

May 06 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 5 Isabelle Reffel/Jacinda Ramirez Lost 15-21, 17-21/Raelyn White

May 8 vs #3 UCLA 5 Natalie Myszkowski/Sophie Moore Won 21-15, 21-18/Raelyn White

May 19 vs #1 USC 5 Mollie Ebertin/Sunny Villapando - 15-21, 19-16/Raelyn White



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Erin Murphy

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Mar 27 vs Houston Baptist 5 Mary Alper/Kylann Griffith Won 21-16, 21-11/Raelyn White



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Jordan Polo

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 26 UAB 4 Ella Alexander/Jessica Ennis Won 21-14, 23-21/Anna Long

Feb 26 #8 Cal Poly 4 Kalee Graff/Eleonore Johansen Won 21-11, 21-16/Anna Long

Feb 27 #13 Florida Atlantic 4 Jillienne Cangelosi/Christine Jarman Won 21-12, 21-17/Anna Long

Feb 27 Tampa 4 Katie McKiel/Tatiana Gutierrez Won 21-18, 21-12/Anna Long

Mar 04 vs Central Arkansas 4 Payton Sproule/Kayla Cook Won 22-20, 21-15/Makenna Wolfe

Mar 04 at #19 Georgia State 4 Bella Ferary/Angel Ferary Lost 15-21, 22-20, 13-15/Anna Long

Mar 05 vs #18 South Carolina 5 Kaeli Crews/Sophie Bengoechea Won 21-16, 24-22/Caitlin Moon

Mar 05 at #5 TCU 5 Megan Muret/Rochelle Scott Lost 20-22, 17-21/Caitlin Moon

3/12/2022 at #2 USC 4 Audrey Nourse/Nicole Nourse - 22-20, unf./Caitlin Moon

3/12/2022 Tampa 4 Katie McKiel/Sara Szalay - /Caitlin Moon

3/13/2022 at #18 Stetson University 4 Lauren Della/Colene Hamilton Won 18-21, 21-13, 15-12/Caitlin Moon

Mar 18 vs #7 Grand Canyon University 4 Abbie Hughes/Dana Roskic Lost 19-21, 19-21/Caitlin Moon

Mar 18 vs #1 UCLA 4 Sophie Moore/Natalie Myszkowski Lost 21-17, 18-21, 12-15/Anna Long

Mar 19 vs #20 Tulane 4 Josie Cole/Sam Green Won 21-13, 21-12/Anna Long

Mar 19 vs #15 South Carolina 4 Peyton Gray/Abby Carroll Won 21-13, 17-21, 17-15/Anna Long

Mar 26 vs Tampa 4 Katie McKiel/Sara Szalay Won 21-16, 21-17/Liz Waters-Leiga

Mar 26 vs #2 TCU 3 Alexis Filippone/Hailey Brockett Lost 19-21, 14-21/Morgan Chacon

Mar 26 at #4 LSU 4 Grace Seits/Parker Bracken Won 25-23, 21-19/Anna Long

Mar 27 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 3 Kiley Lewis/Migle Mazurkeviciute Won 21-9, 21-19/Anna Long

Mar 27 vs Houston Baptist 3 Abbey Reinard/Kristen Kleymeyer Won 25-23, 21-15/Morgan Chacon

Apr 01 vs #18 Pepperdine 3 Lewis, Peyton/Quintero, Juju Won 21-12, 21-15/Morgan Chacon

Apr 01 vs #10 Florida Atlantic 3 Ellie Austin/Julie Honzovicova Won 21-17, 21-18/Morgan Chacon

4/2/2022 vs #11 Georgia State Universit 3 Kayla Whetstone/Yasmin Kuck Won 21-15, 21-15/Morgan Chacon

Apr 02 at North Florida 3 Zoe Cahill/Julianna Askew Won 21-8, 21-9/Morgan Chacon

Apr 08 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 3 Kiley Lewis/Migle Mazurkeviciute Won 21-8, 21-14/Morgan Chacon

* Apr 08 #5 LSU 3 Holly Carlton/Reilly Allred Won 21-17, 19-21, 16-14/Morgan Chacon

* Apr 08 #2 TCU 4 Maria Gonzalez/Ana Vergara Lost 21-18, 14-21, 14-16/Morgan Chacon

Apr 09 #15 FIU Panthers 3 Roberta Ribeiro/Zuzanna Bielak Won 21-17, 21-16/Morgan Chacon

Apr 09 #19 Stetson University 3 Karin Zolnercikova/Gabriella Bramante Lost 21-17, 21-23, 13-15/Morgan Chacon

Apr 15 vs #3 UCLA 4 Natalie Myszkowski/Sophie Moore Won 29-27, 25-23/Morgan Chacon

Apr 15 at #13 Cal Poly 4 Mariah Whalen/Julia Soeller Won 27-25, 21-14/Morgan Chacon

Apr 16 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 4 Selina Marolf/Abbey Thorup Won 21-17, 21-17/Morgan Chacon

Apr 16 vs #1 Southern California 4 Audrey Nourse/Nicole Nourse Lost 14-21, 15-21/Morgan Chacon

* Apr 28 vs #6 LSU 4 Grace Seits/Ellie Shank Won 21-14, 25-23/Morgan Chacon

* Apr 29 vs #2 TCU 4 Ana Vergara/Maria Gonzalez Won 21-12, 20-22, 19-17/Morgan Chacon

* Apr 30 vs #6 LSU 4 Grace Seits/Ellie Shank Won 21-17, 21-18/Morgan Chacon

* Apr 30 vs #2 TCU 4 Maria Gonzalez/Ana Vergara Won 23-25, 22-20, 15-9/Morgan Chacon

May 04 vs #12 Cal Poly 4 Mariah Whalen/Piper Naess Won 21-14, 21-12/Morgan Chacon

May 07 vs #1 USC 4 Audrey Nourse/Nicole Nourse Lost 19-21, 22-24/Morgan Chacon

May 07 vs #6 LSU 4 Grace Seits/Ellie Shank Won 21-16, 21-12/Morgan Chacon

May 07 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 4 Selina Marolf/Abbey Thorup Won 21-17, 21-17/Morgan Chacon

May 06 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 4 Selina Marolf/Abbey Thorup - 23-25, 19-13/Morgan Chacon

May 8 vs #3 UCLA 4 Rileigh Powers/Marlie Monoserez Won 19-21, 25-23, 16-14/Morgan Chacon

May 19 vs #1 USC 4 Nicole Nourse/Audrey Nourse Lost 18-21, 16-21/Morgan Chacon



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Kate Privett

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 26 UAB 5 Jenna Gathright/Naomi Ortiz Won 21-9, 21-9/Raelyn White

Feb 26 #8 Cal Poly 5 Piper Naess/Delaney Peranich Won 21-18, 21-15/Raelyn White

Feb 27 #13 Florida Atlantic 5 Logan Mignerey/Mica Allison Won 21-13, 21-18/Raelyn White

Feb 27 Tampa 5 Cassidy Ehrie/Valerie Rosequist Won 21-9, 21-14/Raelyn White

Mar 04 vs Central Arkansas 5 Julia Oravec/Bria Garmon Won 21-15, 21-15/Cassie Anderson

Mar 04 at #19 Georgia State 5 Becky Tresham/Destiny White Won 21-19, 21-15/Raelyn White

Mar 05 vs #18 South Carolina 4 Sophie Manson/Hannah Mackenhausen Won 15-21, 21-17, 15-6/Raelyn White

Mar 05 at #5 TCU 4 Maria Gonzalez/Ana Vergara Lost 19-21, 21-17, 15-17/Raelyn White

3/12/2022 at #2 USC 5 Mollie Ebertin/Sunny Villapando Won 19-21, 21-19, 15-8/Raelyn White

3/12/2022 Tampa 5 Claire Overton/Valerie Rosequist Won 21-13, 21-15/Raelyn White

3/13/2022 at #18 Stetson University 5 Audrey Gauthier/Klea Sirois Won 21-16, 19-21, 15-11/Raelyn White

Mar 18 vs #7 Grand Canyon University 5 Madi Relaz/Cami Sanchez Won 21-12, 21-12/Raelyn White

Mar 18 vs #1 UCLA 5 Jessie Smith/Marlie Monoserez Lost 21-18, 18-21, 9-15/Raelyn White

Mar 19 vs #20 Tulane 5 Haley Gibson/Savka Popovic Won 21-15, 21-15/Raelyn White

Mar 19 vs #15 South Carolina 5 Sophie Manson/Sophie Bengoechea Won 21-19, 21-19/Raelyn White

Mar 26 vs Tampa 5 Keely Hamilton/Valerie Rosequist Won 21-11, 21-15/Raelyn White

Mar 26 vs #2 TCU 5 Megan Muret/Rochelle Scott Lost 20-22, 18-21/Raelyn White

Mar 26 at #4 LSU 5 Ellie Shank/Sierra Caffo Lost 21-15, 15-21, 13-15/Raelyn White

Mar 27 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 5 Shea Slusser/Kela Moreno Won 21-11, 21-17/Raelyn White

Apr 01 vs #18 Pepperdine 5 Frohoff, Rio/Baklenko, Cameron Won 21-15, 21-14/Raelyn White

Apr 01 vs #10 Florida Atlantic 5 Abby Jackson/Logan Mignerey Won 21-15, 21-16/Anna Long

4/2/2022 vs #11 Georgia State Universit 5 Becky Tresham/Chloee Kleespies Won 21-17, 19-21, 15-10/Anna Long

Apr 02 at North Florida 5 Chantel McMillan/Madeline Camp Won 22-20, 21-15/Anna Long

Apr 08 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 4 Shea Slusser/Kela Moreno Won 21-18, 21-13/Anna Long

* Apr 08 #5 LSU 4 Melia Lindner/Ashlyn Rasnick-Pope Lost 21-14, 22-24, 13-15/Anna Long

Apr 09 #15 FIU Panthers 4 Kendall Mather/Lisa Luini Lost 17-21, 21-13, 10-15/Anna Long

Apr 09 #19 Stetson University 4 Audrey Gauthier/Colene Hamilton Won 18-21, 21-18, 15-8/Anna Long

Apr 15 vs #3 UCLA 3 Jessie Smith/Lea Monkhouse Lost 17-21, 20-22/Anna Long

Apr 15 at #13 Cal Poly 3 Addison Hermstad/Peyton Dueck Won 21-14, 21-15/Keara Rutz

Apr 16 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 3 Vilhelmiina Prihti/Macy Gordon Lost 14-21, 21-18, 8-15/Keara Rutz

* Apr 28 vs #6 LSU 3 Holly Carlton/Reilly Allred Won 19-21, 21-18, 15-11/Anna Long

* Apr 29 vs #2 TCU 3 Alexis Filippone/Hailey Brockett Lost 21-19, 20-22, 12-15/Anna Long

* Apr 30 vs #6 LSU 3 Holly Carlton/Reilly Allred Won 21-17, 21-16/Anna Long

* Apr 30 vs #2 TCU 3 Alexis Filippone/Hailey Brockett Lost 21-14, 15-15, retired/Anna Long

May 04 vs #12 Cal Poly 3 Addison Hermstad/Peyton Dueck Won 25-23, 16-21, 15-13/Anna Long

May 07 vs #1 USC 3 Julia Scoles/Delaynie Maple Lost 6-21, 10-21/Anna Long

May 07 vs #6 LSU 3 Holly Carlton/Reilly Allred Lost 21-17, 22-24, 10-15/Anna Long

May 07 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 3 Vilhelmiina Prihti/Macy Gordon - 21-18, 15-21/Anna Long

May 06 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 3 Vilhelmiina Prihti/Macy Gordon Won 21-14, 21-18/Anna Long

May 8 vs #3 UCLA 3 Lea Monkhouse/Jessie Smith Lost 19-21, 19-21/Anna Long

May 19 vs #1 USC 3 Julia Scoles/Delaynie Maple Lost 23-25, 12-21/Anna Long



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Keara Rutz

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 26 UAB 2 Mikayla Law-Heese/Dylynn Otte Won 21-16, 21-17/Morgan Chacon

Feb 26 #8 Cal Poly 2 Addison Hermstad/Josie Ulrich Won 21-15, 21-13/Morgan Chacon

Feb 27 Tampa 2 Kiersten Anderson/Payton Brunick Won 21-14, 21-16/Jenna Johnson

Mar 04 at #19 Georgia State 2 Yasmin Kuck/Kayla Whetstone Won 21-18, 23-21/Morgan Chacon

Mar 05 vs #18 South Carolina 2 Lauren Wilcock/Abby Carroll Lost 16-21, 18-21/Morgan Chacon

Mar 05 at #5 TCU 3 Hailey Hamlett/Alexis Filippone Lost 21-19, 17-21, 8-15/Morgan Chacon

3/12/2022 Tampa Ext Gia Marinelli/Tatiana Gutierrez - /Anna Long

3/13/2022 at #18 Stetson University Ext Aleksandra Stadnik/Shahar Rosner Won 21-19, 22-20/Anna Long

Mar 18 vs #1 UCLA 3 Jaden Whitmarsh/Devon Newberry Lost 24-26, 14-21/Alex Hilton

Mar 26 at #4 LSU Ext Allison Coens/Lara Boos Lost 18-21, 24-22, 12-15/Morgan Chacon

Apr 01 vs #10 Florida Atlantic Ext Maylin Bouffard/Mica Allison Won 21-12, 21-14/Makenna Wolfe

Apr 02 at North Florida Ext Leah Maloney/Anna Mallory Won 21-16, 21-13/Jenna Johnson

* Apr 08 #2 TCU 3 Alexis Filippone/Hailey Brockett Won 15-21, 21-13, 15-9/Anna Long

Apr 15 at #13 Cal Poly 3 Addison Hermstad/Peyton Dueck Won 21-14, 21-15/Kate Privett

Apr 16 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 3 Vilhelmiina Prihti/Macy Gordon Lost 14-21, 21-18, 8-15/Kate Privett

Apr 16 vs #1 Southern California 3 Julia Scoles/Delaynie Maple Lost 13-21, 17-21/Anna Long



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Maddie Trusty

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
4/2/2022 vs #11 Georgia State Universit Ext Destiny White/Ayla Johnson - /Alex Hilton



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Liz Waters-Leiga

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 27 #13 Florida Atlantic 2 Courtney Moon/Marketa Svozilova Won 21-15, 21-19/Morgan Chacon

Feb 27 Tampa 1 Julia Oswald/Rachel Rosequist Won 21-19, 21-14/Maddie Anderson

Mar 04 vs Central Arkansas 2 Evelyn GriffithDavis/Kelsie Sager Won 21-19, 21-15/Jenna Johnson

3/12/2022 at #2 USC 2 Megan Kraft/Sammy Slater Lost 16-21, 17-21/Morgan Chacon

3/12/2022 Tampa 2 Kiersten Anderson/Payton Brunick - /Morgan Chacon

3/13/2022 at #18 Stetson University 2 Carolina Ferraris/Anete Namike Lost 21-12, 19-21, 6-15/Morgan Chacon

Mar 19 vs #20 Tulane 2 Lara Torruella/Samantha Mehlman Won 21-17, 21-9/Jenna Johnson

Mar 19 vs #15 South Carolina 3 Kaeli Crews/Hannah Mackenhausen Won 21-12, 21-15/Jenna Johnson

Mar 26 vs Tampa 4 Katie McKiel/Sara Szalay Won 21-16, 21-17/Jordan Polo

Mar 26 vs #2 TCU 4 Maria Gonzalez/Ana Vergara Lost 14-21, 21-18, 12-15/Jenna Johnson

Mar 26 at #4 LSU 3 Kylie Deberg/Kelli Greene-Agnew Lost 16-21, 12-21/Jenna Johnson



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Raelyn White

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 26 UAB 5 Jenna Gathright/Naomi Ortiz Won 21-9, 21-9/Kate Privett

Feb 26 #8 Cal Poly 5 Piper Naess/Delaney Peranich Won 21-18, 21-15/Kate Privett

Feb 27 #13 Florida Atlantic 5 Logan Mignerey/Mica Allison Won 21-13, 21-18/Kate Privett

Feb 27 Tampa 5 Cassidy Ehrie/Valerie Rosequist Won 21-9, 21-14/Kate Privett

Mar 04 at #19 Georgia State 5 Becky Tresham/Destiny White Won 21-19, 21-15/Kate Privett

Mar 05 vs #18 South Carolina 4 Sophie Manson/Hannah Mackenhausen Won 15-21, 21-17, 15-6/Kate Privett

Mar 05 at #5 TCU 4 Maria Gonzalez/Ana Vergara Lost 19-21, 21-17, 15-17/Kate Privett

3/12/2022 at #2 USC 5 Mollie Ebertin/Sunny Villapando Won 19-21, 21-19, 15-8/Kate Privett

3/12/2022 Tampa 5 Claire Overton/Valerie Rosequist Won 21-13, 21-15/Kate Privett

3/13/2022 at #18 Stetson University 5 Audrey Gauthier/Klea Sirois Won 21-16, 19-21, 15-11/Kate Privett

Mar 18 vs #7 Grand Canyon University 5 Madi Relaz/Cami Sanchez Won 21-12, 21-12/Kate Privett

Mar 18 vs #1 UCLA 5 Jessie Smith/Marlie Monoserez Lost 21-18, 18-21, 9-15/Kate Privett

Mar 19 vs #20 Tulane 5 Haley Gibson/Savka Popovic Won 21-15, 21-15/Kate Privett

Mar 19 vs #15 South Carolina 5 Sophie Manson/Sophie Bengoechea Won 21-19, 21-19/Kate Privett

Mar 26 vs Tampa 5 Keely Hamilton/Valerie Rosequist Won 21-11, 21-15/Kate Privett

Mar 26 vs #2 TCU 5 Megan Muret/Rochelle Scott Lost 20-22, 18-21/Kate Privett

Mar 26 at #4 LSU 5 Ellie Shank/Sierra Caffo Lost 21-15, 15-21, 13-15/Kate Privett

Mar 27 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 5 Shea Slusser/Kela Moreno Won 21-11, 21-17/Kate Privett

Mar 27 vs Houston Baptist 5 Mary Alper/Kylann Griffith Won 21-16, 21-11/Erin Murphy

Apr 01 vs #18 Pepperdine 5 Frohoff, Rio/Baklenko, Cameron Won 21-15, 21-14/Kate Privett

Apr 01 vs #10 Florida Atlantic 4 Jillienne Cangelosi/Kate McLaughlin Won 21-12, 21-19/Caitlin Moon

4/2/2022 vs #11 Georgia State Universit 4 Bella Ferary/Angel Ferary Lost 23-21, 12-21, 15-17/Caitlin Moon

Apr 02 at North Florida 4 Gabby O'Connell/Hayden Wooldridge Won 21-15, 21-16/Caitlin Moon

Apr 08 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 5 Elizabeth Cortez/Micaela Mirabel Won 21-17, 21-10/Caitlin Moon

* Apr 08 #5 LSU 5 Grace Seits/Ellie Shank Won 23-21, 21-19/Caitlin Moon

* Apr 08 #2 TCU 5 Megan Muret/Rochelle Scott Won 21-14, 21-16/Caitlin Moon

Apr 09 #15 FIU Panthers 5 Gina Lipscomb/Emma Erteltova Won 21-14, 21-13/Caitlin Moon

Apr 09 #19 Stetson University 5 Lauren Domel/Noelle Weintraub Won 21-15, 21-16/Caitlin Moon

Apr 15 vs #3 UCLA 5 Rileigh Powers/Marlie Monserez Lost 22-20, 19-21, 13-15/Caitlin Moon

Apr 15 at #13 Cal Poly 5 Josie Ulrich/Piper Naess Won 21-12, 21-9/Caitlin Moon

Apr 16 vs #6 Loyola Marymount 5 Isabelle Reffel/Jacinda Ramirez Won 21-17, 15-21, 15-11/Caitlin Moon

Apr 16 vs #1 Southern California 5 Mollie Ebertin/Shannon Scully Lost 21-9, 18-21, 11-15/Caitlin Moon

* Apr 28 vs #6 LSU 5 Sierra Caffo/Ashlyn Rasnick-Pope Won 21-16, 17-21, 16-14/Caitlin Moon

* Apr 29 vs #2 TCU 5 Megan Muret/Rochelle Scott Won 21-17, 26-24/Caitlin Moon

* Apr 30 vs #6 LSU 5 Sierra Caffo/Ashlyn Rasnick-Pope Lost 26-24, 9-12, retired/Caitlin Moon

* Apr 30 vs #2 TCU 5 Megan Muret/Rochelle Scott Won 21-13, 21-19/Caitlin Moon

May 04 vs #12 Cal Poly 5 Josie Ulrich/Vanessa Roscoe Lost 21-13, 15-21, 11-15/Caitlin Moon

May 07 vs #1 USC 5 Mollie Ebertin/Sunny Villapando - 19-21, 22-20/Caitlin Moon

May 07 vs #6 LSU 5 Sierra Caffo/Ashlyn Rasnick-Pope Won 26-24, 14-10/Caitlin Moon

May 07 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 5 Isabelle Reffel/Jacinda Ramirez Won 21-19, 21-14/Caitlin Moon

May 06 vs #4 Loyola Marymount 5 Isabelle Reffel/Jacinda Ramirez Lost 15-21, 17-21/Caitlin Moon

May 8 vs #3 UCLA 5 Natalie Myszkowski/Sophie Moore Won 21-15, 21-18/Caitlin Moon

May 19 vs #1 USC 5 Mollie Ebertin/Sunny Villapando - 15-21, 19-16/Caitlin Moon



Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 24, 2022)

Makenna Wolfe

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Mar 04 vs Central Arkansas 4 Payton Sproule/Kayla Cook Won 22-20, 21-15/Jordan Polo

Apr 01 vs #10 Florida Atlantic Ext Maylin Bouffard/Mica Allison Won 21-12, 21-14/Keara Rutz


